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Vermont Homeless Liaisons Contact List 

Supervisory Union/ 
School District Name Phone Email 

Addison Central SD Nicole Carter 802-382-1274 ncarter@acsdvt.org  

Addison Northwest SD Laura Nugent 802-877-3338 lnugent@anwsd.org  

Barre SD Melody Frank 802-476-5011 mfranbsu@buusd.org  

Bennington Rutland SU Giom 802-362-2452 ggiom@brsu.org  

Burlington SD Wilhelmenia Kirk 802-864-8456 wkirk@bsdvt.org  

Caledonia Central SU Vicki Hummer 802-384-3801 vicki.hummer@ccsuvt.net   

Central Vermont SU Abby Wiggins 802-433-7081 awiggins@cvsu.org  

Champlain Valley SD Anna Couperthwait 802-383-1234 acouperthwait@cvsdvt.org  

Colchester SD Carrie Lutz 802-264-5999 carrie.lutz@colchestersd.org  

Essex North SU Jennifer Lawcewicz 802-266-3330 jlawcewicz@ensuvt.org  

Essex-Westford SD Tamara Eklof-Parks 802-587-2018 tparks@ewsd.org  

Franklin Northeast SU Michelle Irish 802-848-7661 michelle.irish@fnesu.org  

Franklin West SU Rachel McIntyre 802-370-3113 rmcintyre@fwsu.org  

Grand Isle SU Nick Devita 802-372-6921 ndevita@gisu.org  

Greater Rutland SU Tammy Rescott 802-775-4342 tammy.rescott@grcsu.org  

Hartford SD Carrie Russell 802-359-4769 russellc@hartfordschools.net  

Harwood SD Mandy Couturier 802-583-7946 mcouturier@huusd.org  

Kingdom East SD Lori Robinson 802-626-6100 lrobinson@kingdomeast.org  

Lamoille North SU Jennifer Hulse 802-851-1178 jhulse@lnsd.org  

Lamoille South SD Alyssa Barnes 802-888-4541 alyssa.barnes@lsuu.org  

mailto:katy.preston@vermont.gov
mailto:ncarter@acsdvt.org
mailto:lnugent@anwsd.org
mailto:mfranbsu@buusd.org
mailto:ggiom@brsu.org
mailto:wkirk@bsdvt.org
mailto:vicki.hummer@ccsuvt.net
mailto:awiggins@cvsu.org
mailto:acouperthwait@cvsdvt.org
mailto:carrie.lutz@colchestersd.org
mailto:jlawcewicz@ensuvt.org
mailto:tparks@ewsd.org
mailto:michelle.irish@fnesu.org
mailto:rmcintyre@fwsu.org
mailto:ndevita@gisu.org
mailto:tammy.rescott@grcsu.org
mailto:russellc@hartfordschools.net
mailto:mcouturier@huusd.org
mailto:lrobinson@kingdomeast.org
mailto:jhulse@lnsd.org
mailto:alyssa.barnes@lsuu.org


VT Homeless Liaison Contact List 
(Issued: June 28, 2024) 

Page 2 of 3 
 

 

Supervisory Union/ 
School District Name Phone Email 

Lincoln SD Amy Cole 802-453-2119 acole@lincolnsd.org  

Maple Run SD Alexis Hoyt 802-370-3946 ahoyt@maplerun.org  

Mill River SD Coral Stone 802-775-3264 cstone@millriverschools.org  

Milton Town SD Jen Saunders 802-893-5357 jsaunders@mymtsd-vt.org  

Missisquoi Valley SD Wendy Cunningham 802-868-4457 wendy.cunningham@mvsdschools.org 

Montpelier Roxbury SD Nick Conner 802-223-9796 nickconner@mpsvt.org  

Mt. Abraham SD Susan Bruhl 802-453-3657 susan.bruhl@mausd.org  

Mt. Mansfield SD Jenn Cote 802-434-2128 jenn.cote@mmuusd.org  

North Country SU Samantha Stevens 802-334-5847 samantha.stevens@ncsuvt.org  

Norwich SD Rhett Darak 603-643-6050 rhett.darak@hanovernorwichschools.org 

Orange East SU Nicole Bell 802-222-5216 nicole.bell@oesu.org    

Orange Southwest SD Kayla Link 802-728-9844 klink@orangesouthwest.org  

Orleans Central SU Chad Fox  802-754-8396 cfox@ocsu.org  

Orleans Southwest SU Heather Freeman 802-472-2908 hfreeman@ossu.org  

Rivendell Interstate SD Jen Botzojorns 603-353-2170 jbotzojorns@rivendellschool.org  

Rutland City SD Bianca McKeen 802-786-1942 bianca.mckeen@rcpsvt.org  

Rutland Northeast SU Debbie Alexander 802-247-5757 dalexander@rnesu.org  

Slate Valley SU Kris Benway 802-265-4905 kbenway@svuvt.org  

South Burlington SD Kristin Romick 802-652-7250 kromick@sbschools.net  

Southwest Vermont SU Laura Boudreau 802-447-7501 lboudreau@svsu.org  

Springfield SD Alena Martes 802-885-5141 amartes@ssdvt.org  

St. Johnsbury SD Kara Lufkin 802-745-2749 klufkin@stjsd.org  

Two Rivers SU Mary Barton 802-875-3365 mary.barton@trsu.org  

Washington Central SD Julia Pritchard 802-229-0553 jpritchard@u32.org  

White River Valley SU Mindy Farnham 802-685-4551 mfarnham@wrvsu.org  
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Windham Central SU  Joni Bertram 802-365-9515 jbertram@windhamcentral.org  

Windham Northeast SU Shelley Wilson 802-463-1492 shelley.wilson@wnesu.com  

Windham Southeast SU Tricia Hill 802-689-9551 thill@wsesdvt.org  

Windham Southwest SU Sheila Dallarosa 802-464-1300  spedassist@wswsu49.org  

Windsor Central SU Shayna Kalnitsky 802-457-1213 skalnitsky@wcsu.net  

Windsor Southeast SU Katie Ahern 802-674-8108 katie.ahern@wsesu.net  

Winooski SD Katherine Blair 802-383-6085 kblair@wsdvt.org  
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